

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6010/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2005 in LAR No.22/1987 & FA No. 661/1992 & FA No.1047/1991 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. KANTILAL & VINODLAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
for Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There is no request for filing Counter Affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar