

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5246 OF 2007

M/S. KANTILAL & VINODLAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant is granted two weeks' time to file process fee and two copies of SLP
for issuance of Notice of Lodgment of Petition of Appeal.

List again on 27.2.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
REGISTRAR

sK