

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5246 OF 2007

M/S. KANTILAL & VINODLAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Bansal, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await certificate of service and original record from the High Court of
Bombay. Appellant is directed to deposit the postal charges before the High
Court of Bombay to transmit the original record. List again on 3.11.2008.

Registrar (M.P.BHADRAN)