

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5246 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

M/S. KANTILAL & VINODLAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pawan Kr. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant has filed statement of case.

Await original record from the High Court.

List again on 28.4.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar